DIRECT CONNECTION
YOUR
AD
HERE
Here's all you have to do:
• Send a B/W or 4C glossy photo.
• Include 13 lines of copy.
(37 characters per line)

OFFICER. No batteries required.
Clips to belt.
HOW TO ORDER
Send your name, address and check (or credit card
number and expiration date) to the NATIONAL GOLF
CENTER (Dept. DR-50) , 500 So. Broad St. , Meriden, ORDINARY
CT 06450. Or call 203-238-2712 (8-8 PM, M-F) . The IRON
steel-shaft CONTROLLER costs only $59.00; the •
boron-graphite model costs $89.00. Add $4.00 for LJ
shipping. CT and NY must add sales tax. Specify
regular or stiff flex, no P.O. boxes, all deliveries are
UPS. A refund is guaranteed if a club is returned
undamaged within 30 days. Clubs are also available
in ladies size, steel or graphite, same prices.
THE CONTROLLER HITS WNGER AND STRAIGHTER THAN ANY OTHER CWB IN GOLF.
IF IT DOESN'T CUT 5-10 STROKES, YOU OWE us NOTHING! ACT NOW! H ostEnlerprises, lnc. 1991
SPDT switch tic to 5GHz with built-in driver
Truly incredible ... a superfast 3nsec GaAs SPOT reflective
switch with a built-in driver for only $19.95. So why bother
designing and building a driver interface to further complicate
your subsystem and take added space when you can specify
Mini-Circuits' YSW-2-50DR?
SPECIFICATIONS
YSW-2-50DR
Insertion loss. typ (dB)
Isolation, typ(dB)*
1 dB compression. typ
(dBm@ in port)
RF input. max dBm
(no damage)
VSWR (on), typ
Video breakthrough
to RF, typ (mV p-p)
Rise / Fall time. typ (nsec)
de- 500- 2000-
500MHz 2000MHz 5000MHz
0.9 1.3 1 .4
50 40 28
20 20 24
22 22 26
1.4
30
3.0
Check the outstanding performance specs of the rugged
device, housed in a tiny plastic case, over a -55° to +85° C
span. Unit-to-unit repeatability for insertion loss is 3-sigma
guaranteed, which means less than 15 of a 10,000-unit
production run will come close to the spec limit. Available for
immediate delivery in tape-and-reel format for automatic
placement equipment. *typ isolation at 5MHz is 80dB and decreases
5dB / octave from 5-1000 MHz
f1nd1ng new ways
sr.tt111g higher standards
r;;:1 Mini.Ci re u its WE ACCEPT AMERICAN EXPRESS
P.O . Box 350166, Brooklyn, New York 11235-0003 (718) 934-4500 Fax (718) 332-4661 Tel
CIRCLE 153
C..'1?~>
c v7c:;'I :i:.~pradl '-----1
"MAX. A Pt..D
I
1111111 ...... -----,--""--i-........... -+-... """"~~!!!!!!~~·-~!
I I
..J_ - ...
~ -L
L-2~-~~
I ~~~~~
No matter where y_oute going, or how fast,
we have the right PLO.